
  

Bike rental Nijmegen
If you would like to rent a bike during your stay for 
the LIMES XXV Congress, Jasper Fietsen has a 
variety of bikes available for you. You can rent a 
city bike or an E-bike and the bike can be ready for 
you at the hotel that you booked, when reserved on 
time. You can also pick-up your reserved bike at the 
Lindenberg, or pick it up from the store. 

Bikes can be rented per day or per week.

Reservations  
Go to the website www.jasperfietsen.nl for a 
reservation online or mail or call Jasper. Jasper 
Bike Rental will offer you the best possible service to 
meet your needs. 

LIMES
Congress 
2022

Prices
City bike 
€ 12,50/day
€ 20,-/2 days
€ 25,-/3 days
€ 50,-/week 
Own risk € 100,-

E-bike
€ 29,-/day
€ 49,-/2 days
€ 65,-/3 days
€ 100,-/week 
Own risk € 500,-

Prices are included 
bicycle lock

Contact 
Jasper Fietsen
Lange Hezelstraat 43 
Nijmegen
+31(0)24 202 2150 
info@jasperfietsen.nl
www.jasperfietsen.nl


